
Entrenamientos Libres 1
ROUND 2 - MOTORLAND
COPA CLIO ESPAÑA

Sector Analysis

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

BPersonal Best Session Best Crossing the pit laneInvalidated Lap__

RENAULT CLIO CUP VVRT
8

Joaquín RODRIGO(G) ESP

3:30.439 1 3:30.43957.5881:27.9901:04.861 160.2

3:04.052 2 6:34.49155.9601:19.78448.308 151.3

2:55.331 3 9:29.82252.9251:15.52246.884 166.7

B2:59.269 4 12:29.09159.9271:12.71146.631 176.8

6:07.243 5 18:36.33445.3331:09.7414:12.169 207.3

2:28.647 6 21:04.98144.8321:04.44739.368 207.7

2:26.972 7 23:31.95344.8061:04.06038.106 207.7

2:24.983 8 25:56.93644.5931:02.63037.760 207.3

2:24.796 9 28:21.73244.7821:02.58837.426 207.7

RENAULT CLIO CUP VGPA RACING
15

David POUGET(G) FRA

3:40.766 1 3:40.76646.1131:06.8291:47.824 203.0

2:24.876 2 6:05.64244.5291:02.04538.302 207.3

2:22.496 3 8:28.13844.0421:01.19737.257 208.9

2:23.516 4 10:51.65444.1901:01.11938.207 208.1

2:22.315 5 13:13.96944.2531:00.97837.084 209.7

2:22.430 6 15:36.39944.4311:00.85437.145 207.3

2:22.189 7 17:58.58844.5241:00.71536.950 206.5

B2:31.593 8 20:30.18154.0191:00.49737.077 170.1

4:15.955 9 24:46.13650.7151:04.8442:20.396 148.8

2:21.934 10 27:08.07044.2881:00.57737.069 206.9

2:21.990 11 29:30.06044.2901:00.71536.985 206.9

2:21.729 12 31:51.78944.0911:00.68436.954 207.3

RENAULT CLIO CUP VMILAN COMPETITION
21

Lydia SEMPERE ESP

3:25.926 1 3:25.92647.5811:12.9251:25.420 200.7

2:32.060 2 5:57.98646.1781:05.28240.600 203.8

2:29.318 3 8:27.30445.3421:03.58940.387 205.7

2:27.784 4 10:55.08844.7701:03.50639.508 209.7

B2:40.552 5 13:35.64052.2321:05.76042.560 207.7

3:31.488 6 17:07.12846.9411:04.4331:40.114 186.2

2:26.703 7 19:33.83145.0251:03.39838.280 206.9

2:26.139 8 21:59.97045.0591:02.86438.216 206.9

2:25.547 9 24:25.51745.1061:02.59137.850 205.7

2:25.626 10 26:51.14345.1771:02.64137.808 205.7

2:24.711 11 29:15.85444.8471:02.11537.749 206.1

RENAULT CLIO CUP V
29

Alfonso COLOMINA ESP

3:43.532 1 3:43.53246.0001:07.2701:50.262 203.4

2:29.547 2 6:13.07945.4411:04.72139.385 206.9

2:28.956 3 8:42.03545.6481:04.63638.672 204.9

2:29.648 4 11:11.68345.2771:05.21839.153 205.3

2:27.793 5 13:39.47644.8321:03.98038.981 206.9

2:27.091 6 16:06.56744.9651:03.38938.737 205.3

2:26.430 7 18:32.99745.1181:03.26038.052 205.3

2:24.928 8 20:57.92544.7121:02.58637.630 207.3

2:26.512 9 23:24.43744.6181:04.21237.682 206.1

2:24.590 10 25:49.02744.7861:02.24437.560 205.7

2:26.203 11 28:15.23045.8731:02.46737.863 204.5

2:24.974 12 30:40.20445.0291:02.30837.637 205.7

RENAULT CLIO CUP VGARAGE 34 COMPETICION
34

Luis A.M. LAREDO(G) ESP

2:44.395 1 2:44.39546.0661:08.25150.078 206.5

2:26.953 2 5:11.34844.7241:03.45538.774 206.9

2:25.685 3 7:37.03344.7781:03.04137.866 206.5

2:24.559 4 10:01.59244.4431:02.48537.631 206.9

B2:33.729 5 12:35.32151.7561:03.41638.557 207.3

4:30.704 6 17:06.02544.2221:02.7142:43.768 208.1

2:24.157 7 19:30.18244.5541:02.17537.428 206.5

2:24.036 8 21:54.21844.5491:02.07837.409 208.1

B2:32.938 9 24:27.15653.3991:02.09237.447 199.3

RENAULT CLIO CUP VGPA RACING
67

Guillermo PERNIA ESP

3:41.980 1 3:41.98046.4621:07.0581:48.460 201.5

2:24.680 2 6:06.66044.6981:02.07637.906 209.7

2:23.340 3 8:30.00044.3731:01.66937.298 208.5

2:23.630 4 10:53.63044.2091:01.92237.499 208.5

2:22.362 5 13:15.99244.3501:00.76537.247 208.9

2:23.338 6 15:39.33045.1091:00.99337.236 206.5

2:22.269 7 18:01.59944.3031:00.93337.033 208.5

2:22.583 8 20:24.18244.5241:00.92337.136 208.1

B2:33.226 9 22:57.40854.2891:01.98536.952 136.0

3:28.053 10 26:25.46146.2931:03.7921:37.968 173.1

2:25.473 11 28:50.93444.8211:03.82036.832 205.3

2:25.121 12 31:16.05546.5091:01.70736.905 184.9

RENAULT CLIO CUP VMILAN COMPETITION
68

David ASENSIO ESP

3:30.146 1 3:30.14649.5091:14.5591:26.078 187.8

2:27.990 2 5:58.13645.5121:03.76738.711 194.2

2:25.581 3 8:23.71744.7911:02.44638.344 204.9

2:24.050 4 10:47.76744.4391:02.14837.463 205.7

2:23.988 5 13:11.75544.3641:02.14737.477 206.5

2:29.165 6 15:40.92044.6241:04.23340.308 208.5

2:22.801 7 18:03.72144.0601:01.31437.427 208.5

2:22.511 8 20:26.23244.3661:01.17236.973 208.5

2:24.459 9 22:50.69145.8831:01.44837.128 177.3

2:23.048 10 25:13.73944.5251:01.40337.120 205.7

2:28.643 11 27:42.38245.5961:05.33837.709 203.0

2:25.348 12 30:07.73045.1601:02.96737.221 204.5

RENAULT CLIO CUP VMILAN COMPETITON
93

Nicolas M.A.(J) FRA

3:17.262 1 3:17.26246.1581:07.8751:23.229 199.3

2:25.798 2 5:43.06044.4551:02.50938.834 207.3

2:24.454 3 8:07.51444.3241:01.95938.171 207.3

2:23.520 4 10:31.03444.2791:01.56137.680 210.5

2:24.431 5 12:55.46544.6971:02.02337.711 207.7

2:41.579 6 15:37.04445.7901:13.19342.596 197.4

2:22.498 7 17:59.54244.3281:01.04037.130 209.3

2:22.086 8 20:21.62843.9931:00.89237.201 208.9

2:30.586 9 22:52.21448.4641:04.35537.767 130.8

2:22.381 10 25:14.59543.9891:01.04837.344 209.7

2:29.028 11 27:43.62348.5921:02.94537.491 198.5

2:23.706 12 30:07.32944.3561:02.28737.063 206.1
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RENAULT CLIO CUP VGM SPORT
99

Guillaume MAIO FRA

3:02.032 1 3:02.03247.0691:06.7621:08.201 194.6

2:29.611 2 5:31.64345.9801:03.75539.876 200.0

2:32.902 3 8:04.54545.7581:08.65038.494 201.1

2:27.395 4 10:31.94046.0011:03.05738.337 203.0

B2:29.735 5 13:01.67549.7741:02.36937.592 205.7

RENAULT CLIO CUP VGM SPORT
121

Daniel L.I. ESP

B3:14.276 1 3:14.27656.6341:07.6491:09.993 177.3

RENAULT CLIO CUP VGM SPORT
125

Pablo RODRIGUEZ ESP

3:20.013 1 3:20.01352.4601:14.8581:12.695 175.6

2:39.803 2 5:59.81645.9421:09.83944.022 207.7

2:31.510 3 8:31.32644.9621:05.66740.881 210.5

2:27.866 4 10:59.19244.8131:03.62039.433 207.3

2:31.662 5 13:30.85448.1881:04.01839.456 178.8

2:29.160 6 16:00.01444.7131:04.96139.486 205.7

2:26.941 7 18:26.95544.8451:03.10338.993 206.1

2:30.387 8 20:57.34247.9271:03.88438.576 164.4

2:27.944 9 23:25.28644.3421:04.01939.583 210.1

2:25.077 10 25:50.36344.1371:02.67338.267 209.3

2:25.392 11 28:15.75545.3101:02.30937.773 209.7

2:24.948 12 30:40.70344.4451:02.40338.100 209.7
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